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SECTION 3 - SWITCHED ACCESS SERVICE, (Cont'd.) 

 
3.9  Rates and Charges 
 

3.9.1  Common Line Access Service 
 

A. Carrier Common Line 
 

Per Originating Non-8XX Minute:    0.00 
Per Originating 8XX and Terminating Minute:  0.00 

 
3.9.2  Switched Transport 
 
               Originating 8XX 
      Originating Non-8XX                         and Terminating 
   Mileage Bands  Tandem Tandem Tandem Tandem 
    Switched per Switched per Switched per Switched per 
    Minute  Minute per Minute  Minute per 
      Mile    Mile 
   0   0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 
   Over 0 to 8  0.00  0.00       0.00                0.00 
   Over 8 to 25  0.00  0.00       0.00                0.00 

  Over 25 to 50  0.00  0.00       0.00                0.00 
  Over 50  0.00  0.00       0.00                0.00 
 
Tandem Switching 
 
 Per Originating Non-8XX Minute   0.00    

Per Originating 8XX and Terminating Minute  0.00 
 
 
  Multiplexing 
 

Per Originating Non-8XXMinute   0.00      
Per Originating 8XX and Terminating Minute  0.00 
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SECTION 3 - SWITCHED ACCESS SERVICE, (Cont'd.) 
 
3.9  Rates and Charges 
 

3.9.3  Local Switching 
 

Per Originating Non-8XX Minute   $0.00 
Per Originating 8XX and Terminating Minute  $0.00 

 
 Shared Trunk Port 

 
Per Originating Non-8XX Minute   $0.00 
Per Originating 8XX and Terminating Minute  $0.00 

 
 
 
  
 
    
 
 
3.9.3  Interconnection, per minute 
 

Per Originating Non-8XX Minute   $0.00 
Per Originating 8XX and Terminating Minute  $0.00 
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SECTION 3 - SWITCHED ACCESS SERVICE (CONT’D) 
 
3.9  Rates and Charges (Cont'd.) 
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SECTION 3 – SWITCH ACCESS SERVICE (CONT’D) 

3.9  Rates and Charges (Cont’d) 
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SECTION 3 – SWITCH ACCESS SERVICE (CONT’D) 

3.9  Rates and Charges (Cont’d) 
 

SECTOION 5 – SPECIAL CONTRACTS, ARRANGEMENTG & CONSTRUCTION  
(CONT’D.) 

 

 5.4   Special Construction Charges 
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